
Product image to go here

Dimensional/Line drawings to go here

2-AC2094-2021-V1 

AC2094

Technical Specification

Material cable gland

Protection class

Temp. range min

Temp. range max

Glow wire test

Thread type

Ø Connection thread D

Lead

Length screw-in thread

Ø cable diameter min Ø 

cable diameter max

Total length TL

Colour

Packing unit

Polyamide

IP68 (5 bar 30 min), IP69

-40 °C

100 °C

750 °C

M

40

1.5

12 mm

16 mm

28 mm

52 mm - 65 mm

Black - RAL 9005

5

7 - Cable Management

Cable gland pack, contains 5 
cable glands and 5 locknuts.

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




